Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

XH4A Straight DIP Terminals
■ Dimensions (unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Reference Mounting holes
(bottom view)
40, 60, 80, 100 contacts
50 contacts
Reference 0.8     dia.+0.1
0
Two, 1.1     dia.+0.1
0
XH4A-@@31
(Straight DIP Terminals)
Dimensions
Dimensions
(mm)
No. of contacts
A B C
40 32.73 24.13 28.63
50 39.08 30.48 34.98
60 45.43 36.83 41.33
80 58.13 49.53 54.03
100 70.83 62.23 66.73
Model
No. of contacts
Straight DIP Terminals
40 XH4A-4031
50 XH4A-5031
60 XH4A-6031
80 XH4A-8031
100 XH4A-0131
Half-pitch Low-profile Stacking Connectors XH4A 3
XH4A Straight DIP Terminals
Stacking Space Adjustable in Standard Size and 1-, 2-, or 3-
mm Increments

Model
No. of
contacts
Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (See note.)
(Standard)
Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (See note.)
(1-mm increment)
Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (See note.)
(2-mm increments)
Straight DIP Terminals with
fastening pins (See note.)
(3-mm increments)
40 XH4A-4031-A XH4A-4031-1A XH4A-4031-2A XH4A-4031-3A
50 XH4A-5031-A XH4A-5031-1A XH4A-5031-2A XH4A-5031-3A
60 XH4A-6031-A XH4A-6031-1A XH4A-6031-2A XH4A-6031-3A
80 XH4A-8031-A XH4A-8031-1A XH4A-8031-2A XH4A-8031-3A
100 XH4A-0131-A XH4A-0131-1A XH4A-0131-2A XH4A-0131-3A
4 Half-pitch Low-profile Stacking Connectors XH4A
XH4A SMT Terminals
Stacking Space Adjustable in Standard Size and 1- or 2-mm

contacts
A B C
40 32.73 24.13 30.23
50 39.08 30.48 36.58
60 45.43 36.83 42.93
80 58.13 49.53 55.63
100 70.83 62.23 68.33
Model
No. of contacts
SMT Terminals with fastening pins
(See note.) (Standard)
SMT Terminals with fastening pins
(See note.) (1-mm increment)
SMT Terminals with fastening pins
(See note.) (2-mm increments)
40 XH4A-4035-A XH4A-4035-1A XH4A-4035-2A
50 XH4A-5035-A XH4A-5035-1A XH4A-5035-2A
60 XH4A-6035-A XH4A-6035-1A XH4A-6035-2A
80 XH4A-8035-A XH4A-8035-1A XH4A-8035-2A
100 XH4A-0135-A XH4A-0135-1A XH4A-0135-2A
Half-pitch Low-profile Stacking Connectors XH4A 5
■  Mating Diagram (unit: mm)
Stacked DIP Terminals